Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read BU TION Application And Notes, If Any, PERMI Permit Number: 100964 Attached er has permission to ______ repair front porch_____ AT 41 JOHANSEN ST CH 167 A005001 provided that the person or persons, fill or comparison according this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statutes of Ma and of the O ices of the City of Portland regulating buildings and structures, and of the application on file in the construction, maintenance and use this department. Noti tion of spectio nust be Apply to Public Works for street line nd writte ermissid rocured aive A certificate of occupancy must be and grade if nature of work requires his bui hereof is procured by owner before this buildbefo g or pa such information. ed-in. 24 or oth lath ing or part thereof is occupied. NOTICE IS REQUIRED. HOU OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. _____ Health Dept._____ WITHDRAW Appeal Board _____ Other ____ Department Name Director - Building & Inspection Ser PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

and constrain ander Ad	'IUI IUL (20/10/440/U)							1111111
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Location of Construction: Owner Name:				6 10-0964			167 A005001	
41 JOHANSEN ST NOBILE LINI		DA R	41 JOHANSEN ST			t nonć.		
Business Name: Contractor N				Contractor Address:			Phone	
	Porperty Own	Porperty Owner		Portland				
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:				Permit Type: Alterations - Dwellings				Zope: Z-3
	Proposed Use:		Permit	Fee:	Cost of Wor	k: CI	EO District:	7020
Single Family Home	Single Family	Single Family Home - repair front		\$40.00	\$1,80	00.00	4	100
	porch		FIREI	L	Approved	INSPECT Use Group		Туре:
Proposed Project Description:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7					
repair front porch			Signatu	ise:		Signature:		
			PEDES	TRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIST	FRICT (P.A	.D.)	
			Action	: 📋 Аррго	oved 📋 App	proved w/Co	nditions 📋	Denied
		<u>_</u>	Signatu	ште:		D	ate:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning	g Approva	al		
Idobson	08/06/2010	Special Zone or Rev	ia-ua	7			Historic Pres	
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 		Shoreland		Zoning Appeal		<u> </u>	Not in District or Landmark	
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 		Wetland		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review	
 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work 		Flood Zone] Requires Review	
] Subdivision						
		🗋 Site Plan		Approv	ved		Approved w/	Conditions
		Maj Minor MI	ndit	Penied] Denied	>
		Date:	 צו לצ	Date:		Date		
			V	1-	-HC	R	AW	1

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

General Building Permit Application



If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: $4/\overline{J_{a}}$	hansen St 0	Portlord			
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/A 8'by 24'	1 7	ootage of Lot	Number of Stories		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Applicant *must be ow	mer, Lessee or Buyer*	Telephone:		
Chart# Block# Lot#	Name Linda Nubile H 7749				
161 A 5	Address 41 Johansen ST C 415-1				
	City, State & Zip d	· •			
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different fro	Vork: \$1,000			
A /1	Name		Work: \$1/000		
WITHDRAW	Address		C of O Fee: \$		
	City, State & Zip	Total Fee: \$			
Current legal use (i.e. single family) 5/hg/-e Number of Residential Units If vacant, what was the previous use?					
Contractor's name: Linde Nubil					
Address: <u>HI Johansen St</u>					
City, State & Zip_ Cantland, Me 04/03					
Who should we contact when the permit is ready:					
Mailing address:					

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at <u>www.portlandmaine.gov</u>, or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposer were and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. The provide the transfer applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issue. The transfer to the transfer authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature:	Jinda	Dobile.		8/6	lia	
	This is not	a permit; you may no	ot commence A	NY work		ty of Portland Maine

Linda

From:	"T Boynton" <timb15@hotmail.com></timb15@hotmail.com>
To:	<lookInobile1@maine.rr.com></look
Sent:	Friday, August 06, 2010 12:15 AM
Attach:	167 A005001-01.jpg
Subject:	house picture you requested



To Le Chnowsed ON PORCH 2 ON CACK FILL AND 4 UN They FHUNT, AISO NOUS 30"XEU" ွာ" ပလ 1000 1 KOUGH UPENING & NEW WINDE TO DE INSTALLed c S 314111 2010 Million , , , , , , , , , , , , , , SUD 11.20 - 11 - 11 201 Davis - 21,00 H - CM Y TOTY DORCV NUSUL STELDOUR 2000001111 END 51000 MI(17 /0 30 " 4) × 48" X. (1) ALC BASENENT -7- $\hat{\mathcal{C}}$



